0~NOO A WNPR

WWHWWWRNNNNNRNNNNNERR BB R R R RE o
RONPRPOODXDNOUNBRWNRLROW©®ONODUNWNERO

Emilia-Categoria B Girone 1

Nome Cognome

Angelo Mozzi
Cosimo Suma
Luca Peltrinieri
Leonardo Di Tella
Marco Nazzari
Michael Dallaglio
Andrea Ponzi
Diego Bovolenta
Vincenzo Suma
Marco Bedani
Massimo Bovolenta
Giuseppe Balestrieri
Emil Beltrame
Lorenzo Morigoni
Loris De Stefani
Ivan Ponzi

Cristina Campanini
Gianluca Rotondo
Fabio Felisi

Luca Marani
Gilberto Sozzi
Raffaele Mirengo
Marco Mule
Simone Rovito
Mattia Rovito
Monia Allai
Stefano Dallaglio
Cristian Bedani
Davide Dominissini
Simonetta Zuritti
Michele Varani
Marco Ghezzi
Marcello Musi
Eleonora Guareschi

N. Tess.

05/484
05/376
05/375
05/296
05/438
05/225
05/508
05/042
05/070
05/374
05/041
05/506
05/118
05/332
05/046
05/507
05/432
05/524
05/062
05/060
05/323
05/057
05/379
05/536
05/180
05/252
05/364
05/543
05/085
05/086
05/482
05/066
05/555
05/556

Set
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Punti
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Media

2,50
2,28
2,22
2,18
1,84
2,04
1,78
1,75
1,72
1,59
1,59
1,41
1,37
1,26
0,97
0,81
1,05
0,62
1,75
0,52
1,10
2,25
1,00
0,44
0,43
1,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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Emilia-Categoria B Girone 2

Nome Cognome

Nicola Contardi
Gianluca Annoni
Massimiliano Vecchi
Cristian lunco
Vincenzo Barino
Paolo Ferretti
Andrea Assenti
Francesco Marangon
Alberto Rossi

Stella Albieri
Emanuele Rossi
Stefano Paglia
Eugenio Del Signore
Michele Poletti
Lorenzo Zeffirini
Mirko Rossi

Matteo Zapponi
Roberto Giovanelli
Giovanni Matassa
Pietro Candioti
Antonino Di Pietro
Francesco Claudio D'Assaro
Stefano Deroma
Domenico Muscimarro
Federico Rancati
Michela Musi
Emanuele Nostrini
Matteo Morini
Gabriele Bettoni
Chiara Gualerzi
Matteo Palmia
Fabio Bardetti
Martina Coccodi
Alice Goi

N. Tess.

05/439
05/453
05/139
05/385
05/160
05/210
05/477
05/452
05/142
05/049
05/152
05/310
05/230
05/324
05/190
05/053
05/465
05/208
05/479
05/405
05/525
05/433
05/074
05/073
05/533
05/444
05/551
05/236
05/530
05/352
05/518
05/553
05/545
05/552

Set  Punti
32 73
31 67
32 62
32 60
32 58
30 57
32 51
30 47
30 45
27 43
20 38
29 34
19 31
14 27
28 25
14 24
15 23
17 23
23 23
28 23
23 22
11 21
19 20
10 14
17 14
15 13

8 11
8 7
4 3
4 1
4 0
2 0
0 0
0 0

Media

2,28
2,16
1,94
1,88
1,81
1,90
1,59
1,57
1,50
1,59
1,90
1,17
1,63
1,93
0,89
1,71
1,53
1,35
1,00
0,82
0,96
1,91
1,05
1,40
0,82
0,87
1,38
0,88
0,75
0,25
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



Pos.
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Emilia-Categoria C Girone 1

Nome Cognome

Giuseppe Siddiolo
Matteo Tuti

Maicol Nostrini
Filippo Sorbera

Alessandro Campagna

Rosa Siddiolo
Nicolo Tincani
Ludmila Kostandova
Michele Garenti
Simone Ramelli
Alfonso Zanfino
Alessandro Rigolini
Mattia Restori

Teo Roberto Sorbo
Eleonora Ciullo

Arti Topciu

Hilary Bertoncini
Alessio Poldi Allai
Daniele Montebello
Maria Lauria
Mauro Piccoli
Venerino Facinti

Gianluca Maghenzani

Learco Morini
Mauro Torelli
Antonio Mirabelli
Vincenzo Orlo
Silvia Ardelean
Fabio Baschieri
Federico Benecchi
Yuri Tassoni
Massimiliano Restori
Giuseppe Borriello
Maicol Rainieri
Alessandro Moccia
Carmine Candioti
Gaetano Timpanaro
Filip Kostic

Andrea Piccoli
Ardit Toli
Alessandro Agro
Alex Bertuzzi
Anna Giuliano
Alex Dondi

Tania De Nisi
Andrea Superti
Matteo Francani
Stefania Rigolini
Sabrina Lizzardi
Daniele Piccoli
Natascia Verde
Gabriele Gambaro
Aurel Sura
Giovanni Faelli
Giancarlo Gerbella
Massimiliano Vicini
Nadia Rosati

N. Tess.

05/131
05/293
05/527
05/367
05/400
05/174
05/544
05/401
05/450
05/528
05/336
05/189
05/133
05/165
05/428
05/554
05/451
05/412
05/516
05/510
05/251
05/514
05/529
05/312
05/339
05/345
05/237
05/378
05/539
05/402
05/254
05/391
05/232
05/483
05/338
05/471
05/014
05/548
05/337
05/549
05/307
05/396
05/473
05/277
05/535
05/256
05/126
05/228
05/021
05/547
05/546
05/354
05/550
05/199
05/255
05/537
05/006

Set  Punti
54 126
53 124
52 120
51 108
47 102
50 99
52 90
52 90
43 88
40 85
42 84
42 83
39 78
47 74
53 73
50 70
33 68
50 67
34 56
46 53
a1 49
33 48
30 47
46 46
22 a4
22 a4
24 a4
40 43
46 a1
30 40
37 40
a4 39
28 38
26 34
21 31
17 30
32 28
21 27
17 26
31 24
39 24
19 21
32 18
19 17
33 17
11 16
12 15
10 9
11 9
13 9
15 9
5 6
15 6
4 2
0 0
0 0
0 0

Media

2,33
2,34
2,31
2,12
2,17
1,98
1,73
1,73
2,05
2,12
2,00
1,98
2,00
1,57
1,38
1,40
2,06
1,34
1,65
1,15
1,20
1,45
1,57
1,00
2,00
2,00
1,83
1,07
0,89
1,33
1,08
0,89
1,36
1,31
1,48
1,76
0,88
1,29
1,53
0,77
0,62
1,11
0,56
0,89
0,52
1,45
1,25
0,90
0,82
0,69
0,60
1,20
0,40
0,50
0,00
0,00
0,00



